SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Approx POS Product Weight
Dimensions

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

10,4

56x41x36

62

49

20x26

12

13x14

BG727

Felt iPad Slip

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

¢}

¢}

cm

cm tubular hoop
cm

Charcoal Melange, Grey Melange

100% Polyester Felt

Multi-purpose use

Sized to fit iPad/tablets

Front slip pocket

Rip-Strip™ closure

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

BG721, BG723, BG724, BG725, BG726, BG728, BG738

4202129190
China
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BagBase

iPad compatible ;

TearAway label

Sponge clean only
Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Charcoal Melange N/A 0O 0 0 oO
Grey Melange N/A 0O 0 0 o
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